Yrnosou oUBaH -

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

Yron

LiseT

LieT Kopnyc

MaTepuan
[lonosiHnTeNbHblIe YHKLNK
MaTepunan Hor
HanonHeHwne

SKU

Trento

287

175

79

45

60
HeBbIABUMXHON
Nesbiin @H==4
CuHWi

CuHui
[MNoTHada TKaHb
PerynunpyemMble NoArosIOBHUKM

MeTann

15858-LL-41915734

889,00 €




